Cabinets
junction boxes
9D
SЕRIES
High Current
Terminal Blocks
Panels for
electrical

9D
SERIES
Ordering information
Example: 9D Series, High current terminal block, nominal current 175 A, 12 connections.
9 D . 0 1 . 5 . 1 7 5 . 0 2 1 0
Series
Type
01 = Terminal blocks
Supply version
5 = Current
Maximum Current
080 = 80 A
125 = 125 A
175 = 175 A
250 = 250 A
400 = 400 A
Number of inputs
01 = 1 input
02 = �2 inputs (1+1)
- 9D.01.5.125.0206
          �2 inputs
- 9D.01.5.175.0210
03 = 3 inputs
Number of output
04 = 4 outputs
06 = 6 outputs
10 = 10 outputs
11 = 11 outputs
All types
9D.01.5.080.0304
9D.01.5.125.0206
9D.01.5.175.0210
9D.01.5.250.0111
9D.01.5.400.0111
Wiring examples*
Single, pole splitter application. Main power input splits into three outputs.
Multiple, pole splitter application: Main power input split into six outputs.
* �These are connection examples.
The current capacity of each conductor must comply with the appropriate IEC, UL or CSA standard.
VI
-2
02
4,
 w
w
w
.fi
nd
er
ne
t.c
om
5
G
9D
SERIES
9D SERIES
High Current Terminal Blocks
Outline drawings